Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG In der Braike 1 D-73277 Owen Tel. +49 (0) 7021 573-0
info@leuze.de  •  www.leuze.com
W
e
re
se
rv
e

Explosion protection
Labelling (CENELEC)  II 3G Ex nA II T4  II 3D Ex tD A22 IP67 T70°C
Order guide
Designation Part No.
Transmitter and receiver LS 96M/P-3019-2 Ex n
Transmitter LSS 96 M-1079-23 Ex n 50111015
Receiver LSE 96 M/P-3019-21 Ex n 50111016
Tables
0 120 150
Operating range [m]
Typ. operating range limit [m]
Diagrams
-400
-300
-200
-100
0
100
200
300
400
0 5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50
y1
y2
Distance x [m]
M
is
al
ig
nm
en
t y
 [m
m
]
Typ. response behaviour
y2
y1
x
Remarks
LS 96M/P-3019-2 Ex n
LSS 96M-1079-23 Ex n
LSE 96M/P-3019-21 Ex n
 Approved purpose:
This product may only be
used by qualified person-
nel and must only be used
for the approved purpose.
This sensor is not a safety
sensor and is not to be
used for the protection of
persons.
LS = Pair consisting of
LSS = transmitter
LSE = receiver
LS 96 Ex n
Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG In der Braike 1 D-73277 Owen Tel. +49 (0) 7021 573-0 LS 96M/P-3019-2-Ex n - 03
info@leuze.de  •  www.leuze.com